First
name

Charlesworth-Winn George
Charlesworth-Winn Harry

Last name

Duda Mateusz
Gillam Toby
Jordan Oscar

Tyrell Henry

Sex Membership

None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating Club Live

Code

Rating Rapid

4SXY 0000
4SXY 0000
4SXY 0000
4KSB 0000
4SXY 0000
4SXY 0000

Live

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



